Ta
nt
al
um
Ca
ps
,S
M

Y1Y2
Z
H
X
(-)
(+)(-)(-)
(+)
+
F
Side View
T528 Series I and M Case Size
End View
Face Down TerminationStandard Construction
This product is RoHS compliant.
KEMET Tantalum Surface Mount Capacitors
80-T528Z337M2R5ATE07 T5282337M2R5ATE007 2.5 330 7 7.3±0.4 4.3±0.3 1.7 2.8 5.1 1.3 3.90 3.38 3.24 2.97 2.73 2.55
80-T528Z337M2R5ATE8 T528Z337M2R5ATE008 2.5 330 8 7.3±0.4 4.3±0.3 1.7 2.8 5.1 1.3 5.95 5.15 4.44 4.42 3.55 3.13
80-T528Z337M2R5ATE9 T528Z337M2R5ATE009 2.5 330 9 7.3±0.4 4.3±0.3 1.7 2.8 5.1 1.3 5.60 4.90 4.20 3.50 2.80 2.45
80-T528Z337M2R5ATE12 T528Z337M2R5ATE012 2.5 330 12 7.3±0.4 4.3±0.3 1.7 2.8 5.1 1.3 5.60 4.90 4.20 3.50 2.80 2.45
80-T528Z477M2R5ATE8 T528Z477M2R5ATE008 2.5 470 8 7.3±0.4 4.3±0.3 1.7 2.8 5.1 1.3 5.95 5.15 4.44 4.42 3.55 3.13
80-T528Z477M2R5ATE9 T528Z477M2R5ATE009 2.5 470 9 7.3±0.4 4.3±0.3 1.7 2.8 5.1 1.3 5.60 4.90 4.20 3.50 2.80 2.45
80-T528Z477M2R5ATE12 T528Z477M2R5ATE012 2.5 470 12 7.3±0.4 4.3±0.3 1.7 2.8 5.1 1.3 5.60 4.90 4.20 3.50 2.80 2.45
80-T528I107M3ATE150 T528I107M003ATE150 3 100 150 3.2±0.2 1.6±0.2 1 1.2 1 0.7 4.20 3.87 3.50 3.22 2.90 2.50
80-T528I107M3ATE200 T528I107M003ATE200 3 100 200 3.2±0.2 1.6±0.2 1 1.2 1 0.7 3.88 3.40 2.91 2.86 2.23 2.00
80-T528M337M3ATE150 T528M337M003ATE150 3 330 150 3.5±0.2 2.8±0.2 1.5 2 1.2 0.6 4.65 4.10 3.55 3.00 2.45 2.18
80-T528M337M3ATE200 T528M337M003ATE200 3 330 200 3.5±0.2 2.8±0.2 1.5 2 1.2 0.6 4.20 3.68 3.15 3.10 2.41 2.17
80-T528I686M4ATE150 T528I686M004ATE150 4 68 150 3.2±0.2 1.6±0.2 1 1.2 1 0.7 4.20 3.87 3.50 3.22 2.90 2.50
80-T528I686M4ATE200 T528I686M004ATE200 4 68 200 3.2±0.2 1.6±0.2 1 1.2 1 0.7 3.88 3.40 2.91 2.86 2.23 2.00
80-T528M227M4ATE150 T528M227M004ATE150 4 220 150 3.5±0.2 2.8±0.2 1.5 2 1.2 0.6 4.40 3.85 3.30 3.05 2.55 2.20
80-T528M227M4ATE200 T528M227M004ATE200 4 220 200 3.5±0.2 2.8±0.2 1.5 2 1.2 0.6 4.20 3.68 3.15 3.10 2.41 2.17
80-T528Z227M4ATE009 T528Z227M004ATE009 4 220 9 7.3±0.4 4.3±0.3 1.7 2.8 5.1 1.3 5.80 5.08 4.35 3.63 2.90 2.54
80-T528Z227M4ATE012 T528Z227M004ATE012 4 220 12 7.3±0.4 4.3±0.3 1.7 2.8 5.1 1.3 5.60 4.90 4.20 4.13 3.22 2.89
80-T528Z337M4ATE009 T528Z337M004ATE009 4 330 9 7.3±0.4 4.3±0.3 1.7 2.8 5.1 1.3 6.00 5.25 4.50 3.75 3.00 2.63
80-T528Z337M4ATE012 T528Z337M004ATE012 4 330 12 7.3±0.4 4.3±0.3 1.7 2.8 5.1 1.3 5.80 5.08 4.35 4.28 3.33 2.99
80-T528I476M6ATE150 T528I476M006ATE150 6 47 150 3.2±0.2 1.6±0.2 1 1.2 1 0.7 4.20 3.87 3.50 3.22 2.90 2.50
80-T528I476M6ATE200 T528I476M006ATE200 6 47 200 3.2±0.2 1.6±0.2 1 1.2 1 0.7 3.88 3.40 2.91 2.86 2.23 2.00
80-T528M157M6ATE150 T528M157M006ATE150 6 150 150 3.5±0.2 2.8±0.2 1.5 2 1.2 0.6 4.80 4.23 3.65 3.08 2.50 2.21
80-T528M157M6ATE200 T528M157M006ATE200 6 150 200 3.5±0.2 2.8±0.2 1.5 2 1.2 0.6 4.78 4.35 3.72 3.10 2.48 2.18
80-T528Z157M6ATE009 T528Z157M006ATE009 6 150 9 7.3±0.4 4.3±0.3 1.7 2.8 5.1 1.3 5.80 5.08 4.35 4.28 3.33 2.99
80-T528Z157M6ATE012 T528Z157M006ATE012 6 150 12 7.3±0.4 4.3±0.3 1.7 2.8 5.1 1.3 6.09 4.23 3.47 3.26 2.93 2.80
80-T528Z227M6ATE009 T528Z227M006ATE009 6 220 9 7.3±0.4 4.3±0.3 1.7 2.8 5.1 1.3 6.00 5.25 4.50 3.75 3.00 2.63
80-T528Z227M6ATE012 T528Z227M006ATE012 6 220 12 7.3±0.4 4.3±0.3 1.7 2.8 5.1 1.3 5.80 5.08 4.35 4.28 3.33 2.99
80-T528I336M10ATE150 T528I336M010ATE150 10 33 150 3.2±0.2 1.6±0.2 1 1.2 1 0.7 4.25 3.88 3.51 3.23 2.91 2.51
80-T528I336M10ATE200 T528I336M010ATE200 10 33 200 3.2±0.2 1.6±0.2 1 1.2 1 0.7 3.92 3.43 2.94 2.89 2.25 2.02
80-T528M107M10ATE150 T528M107M010ATE150 10 100 150 3.5±0.2 2.8±0.2 1.5 2 1.2 0.6 4.80 4.23 3.65 3.08 2.50 2.21
80-T528M107M10ATE200 T528M107M010ATE200 10 100 200 3.5±0.2 2.8±0.2 1.5 2 1.2 0.6 4.40 3.85 3.30 3.24 2.53 2.27
Price Each
500
Volt
Rating @